Position

Live well Programs Manager
Sr. Manager Of Youth Services
Health Educator

Bzp School Health Programs
Coordinator

Garden Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

Beach Cities Health District
Beach Cities Health District
Beach Cities Health District
Beach Cities Health District

Beach Cities Health District

Department

School Health
School Health
School Health
School Health

School Health

Total Wages

$64,476
$63,002
$58,916
$46,676

$23,919

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,499
$18,049
$11,280
$10,403

$1,593



