Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Live well Programs Manager		Beach Cities Health District	School Health	\$64,476	\$19,499
Sr. Manager Of Youth Services		Beach Cities Health District	School Health	\$63,002	\$18,049
Health Educator		Beach Cities Health District	School Health	\$58,916	\$11,280
Bzp School Health Programs Coordinator		Beach Cities Health District	School Health	\$46,676	\$10,403
Garden Coordinator		Beach Cities Health District	School Health	\$23,919	\$1,593